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HLE K nm 532 630/670 780/830/850 = 980/1030/1064 & 1310/1480/1550 = 1950/2000/2050
TAE e nm +10 +10 +30 +30 +30 +30
TAERRE mm 5~100
HeBE RN mm <0.6
LRV dB 1.2 0.8 0.4 0.4 0.3 0.4
R AARFE dB 1.6 1.0 0.6 0.5 0.4 0.6
al A A dB =50
ML (mind dB 20
HRZ IR W 100mW  100mW 0.5. 1. 5. 10
a3l - PM Fiber
T K m 1w
LR e it - FC/APC 5 He
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ESEI NI mm ®3.2xL10 PE&HE  D2.8xL9 PHIEE
TAERE T -5~+70
TBAEIR A T -40~+85

MEEIAEAE 25°C; DAL EEARAEHSL, WERMINERSL, AR AR A SRR A —FF, BAEBR R AT, Bl
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532-532nm
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05-5mm
50-50mm
S-HE

670-670nm
850-850nm
980-980nm
1550-1550nm
1950-1950nm
2000-2000nm
s-He
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A 22 MCPCOL-2000-50-2-00-P19-10-L-FA
PRACAHEE S, 03K 2000nm, TAEFEES 50mm, HE4EE%E, AZINZE 500mW, JGLF2E8 PM1950, HAFKE 1

AR IR
L-<0. 5W
1-1W
5-5W
s-He

HEFRA
P4-PMA60-HP

P6-PM630-HP
P7-PM780-HP
P9-PM980
P13-PM1300
P15-PM1550
P19-PM1950

RAKE

08-0. 8m
10-1. Om
15-1. 5m
S-He

RERA
B-250um $R£F
L-900um &%
s-He

N-None
FP-FC/PC
FA-FC/APC
S-HE
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